

FIR No.426/17
PS: Jahangirpuri
State Vs. Buntty @ Parang etc.

07.03.2018

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
All the three accused are present on bail with Id. Counsel
Sh. S.P. Sharma.
Today, case is fixed for arguments on charge.
Issue notice to IO to appear before the court for clarification, on
next date of hearing.
Put up for arguments on charge on 21.03.2018.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
ASJ:05 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi
07.03.2018