

FIR No.426/18
PS: Jahangirpuri
State Vs. Bunty @ Parang etc.

21.03.2018

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Additio nal PP for the State.
All the three accused are present on bail.
Today, case is fixed for arguments on charge.
ASI Anand Kumar, PS Jahangirpuri is present today.
Issue notice to Director FSL to file the FSL result on or before
the next date of hearing.
Put up for arguments on charge on 06.07.2018.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
ASJ:05 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi
21.03.2018