

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE-05
(NORTH) ROHINI COURTS, DELHI

SC No. 63/2018
FIR No. 426/2017
PS Jahangir Puri
State Vs. Bunty @ Prag & Ors.

6.7.2018

Present: Ms Neeta Gupta, Ld. Addl. P. P. for State.
All the three accused on bail with Sh. Pawan Bairagi, proxy
counsel.

FSL report has not been received.

Put up the matter for **4.10.2018** awaiting FSL report.

(Vinod Kumar)
Additional Sessions Judge-05
(North) Rohini Courts
Delhi/6.7.2018